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The Esk apartments  
3 bedroom cottage apartments

Gullane



Please ask your Sales Consultant for further details. ST: Store cupboard. W: Wardrobe. 

IMPORTANT NOTICE TO CUSTOMERS: The Consumer Protection from Unfair Trading Regulations 2008. Cala Homes (East) Limited operates a policy of continual product development and the specifications outlined in this brochure are indicative only. The computer generated images and 
photographs do not necessarily represent the actual finishings/elevation or treatments, landscaping, furnishings and fittings at this development. Information contained is accurate at date of publication on 18.12.24. See the main brochure for the full Consumer Protection statement.

Saltcoats Grange
The Esk apartments  
3 bedroom apartment
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Please ask your Sales Consultant for further details. ST: Store cupboard. W: Wardrobe. 

IMPORTANT NOTICE TO CUSTOMERS: The Consumer Protection from Unfair Trading Regulations 2008. Cala Homes (East) Limited operates a policy of continual product development and the specifications outlined in this brochure are indicative only. The computer generated images and 
photographs do not necessarily represent the actual finishings/elevation or treatments, landscaping, furnishings and fittings at this development. Information contained is accurate at date of publication on 18.12.24. See the main brochure for the full Consumer Protection statement.

Saltcoats Grange
The Esk apartments  
3 bedroom apartment

Plots 62, 63, 66, & 67
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The development layout is not drawn to scale and is for general guidance only. Road layouts, pathways, parking bays and external treatments may differ.  
Landscaping is indicative only. Please confirm the most up-to-date details with our Sales Consultant prior to reservation. 

IMPORTANT NOTICE TO CUSTOMERS: The Consumer Protection from Unfair Trading Regulations 2008. Cala Homes (East) Limited operates a policy of continual product development and the site layout shown in this brochure insert is indicative only. Information contained is accurate at time of going to press on 18.12.24.  
See the main brochure for the full Consumer Protection statement.

Esk cottage apartments
3 bedroom apartments

Vp Vp

Vp VpVp VpVp

Vp

Vp

 

Vp

Vp

Vp

Vp

Vp

VpVp

VpVp

Vp Vp

Vp

VpVp

Vp

Vp

Vp

Vp

Vp

VpVp

Vp VpVp

Vp

Vp

Vp

Vp

Vp Vp

Vp

Vp

Vp

Shared
Private

Drive

Shared
Private

Drive

Shared
Private

Drive

Shared
Private

Drive

Shared
Private

Drive

Shared
Private

Drive

Shared
Private

Drive

Shared
Private

Drive

Cycles

Shared
Private

Drive

Shared
Private

Drive

Shared
Private

Drive

Shared
Private

Drive

Shared
Private

Drive

Shared
Private

Drive

Shared
Private

Drive

Shared
Private

Drive

Shared
Private

Drive

Factored
Parking
Court

Factored
Parking
Court

Shared
Private

Drive

Shared
Private

Drive Shared
Private

Drive

Shared
Private

Drive
Shared
Private

Drive

Shared
Private

Drive

Shared
Private

Drive

Shared
Private

Drive

Shared
Private

Drive

Shared
Private

Drive

Suds basin

The pump station/
Gas governor and

Electricity sub station

Cycles

Cycles

Shared
Private

Drive

Vp

Vp

Potential future
development

Saltcoats meadow

To Main Street

Fentoun R
oad

To West Barnes

1
2

3 4 5 6 7
8 9

10

11
12 13 14 15 16 17

18

19

20

21

22

23

242526272829
30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

4142

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

5354
55565758

59
60

69

70

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89 90

91

92

93

94
95 96 97 98 99 100

101

102

103

104

105

106107

108109110111

112

71 72 73

74

7576

7778

79

80

63-64

61-62

67-68

65-66

Affordable housing

Affordable housing

Future phase

Future phase

Future phase

CGI – The Esk apartments at Saltcoats Grange

The Esk apartments  
3 bedroom cottage apartments



Speak to a Sales Consultant for plot specific details. Our Sales Consultant will advise on plot specific information on boundaries, service strips, walls and factoring. Specifications are correct at time of going to print. Any alterations to the specifications will be of equal or 
greater value and Cala reserves the right to implement changes to the specifications without warning. Whilst these particulars are prepared with all due care for the convenience of intending purchasers, the information is intended as a preliminary guide only. For more 
information please speak to a Sales Consultant.

Kitchen
• Stylish studio designed kitchen

• Siemens re-circulating cooker hood 

• Siemens touch control 4 burner induction hob 

• Siemens integrated fridge/freezer

• Siemens integrated dishwasher 

• Siemens integrated electric oven

• LED under unit lighting (as design dictates)

• Single mixer tap

• 1+half bowl granite sink and drainer

Laundry Cupboard
• Siemens Washer/Dryer

• Extractor Fan

• Double socket

Security & Safety
• Direct dial up security system (small optional  

monthly charge applies after 1st year)

• Mains wired smoke detectors fitted where applicable

• Heat detector in kitchen

• Battery operated carbon monoxide detector

• Mains operated carbon dioxide monitor in bedroom

• Sprinkler system fitted throughout

Plumbing & heating
• Central heating via Combi Boiler in kitchen

• 2 zone Programmable Thermostat with 7 day 24hr  
four channel electronic programmer 

• PV panels fitted to the roof (as design dictates) 

Bathrooms & En suites
• White sanitaryware from the Laufen range

• Vado taps and fittings

• Glass panelled shower enclosures with chrome finishes

• Vado shower valvues and heads

• Theremostatic combined bath filler and handheld spray set

• Chrome towel rail warmers in bathroom and ensuite

• Porcelanosa wall tiling

• Soft close toilet seat 

• Laufen vanity unit in bathroom and ensuite

• Illuminated mirror with demister pad in ensuite

Decoration
•  Internal walls and ceilings  finished in white breathable matt emulsion

• White satin internal pass doors

• White satin finish to skirtings and facings

• Pre finish white balustrade with stained handrail to upper apartments

Wardrobe
•  Bi fold doors to bedrooms (as design dictates)

Electrical
• Downlighters to kitchen, bathroom and ensuite

• Low energy pendant light fittings to all other rooms

• Sensor feature light to front door

• TV distribution points to lounge and bedrooms

• Multigrid switching to kitchen and laundry appliances

• Smart Gas and Electric meters

• Data points to lounge, bedroom 1 and bedroom 3

Externals
• Patio area to ground floor apartments

• uPVC double glazed windows

• Low maintenance uPVC fascias and bargeboards

• Private Lighting to parking area

• 2 parking spaces per apartment

• Factor Company will be appointed to maintain  
all common areas with an annual fee payable by residents

Saltcoats Grange  
Esk apartments specification



Stock photography

Welcome  
to your  
new home
 
Saltcoats Grange,
Fentoun Road, Gullane,
EH31 2EU

IMPORTANT NOTICE TO CUSTOMERS: The Consumer Protection from Unfair Trading Regulations 2008. Cala Homes (East) Limited operates a policy of continual product development and the specifications outlined in this brochure are indicative only. We reserve the right to implement minor changes to the sizes and specifications shown on any plans or drawings in this brochure without warning. Where alterations to the design, construction or materials 
to be used in the construction of the property would materially alter the internal floor space, appearance or market value of the property, we will ensure that these changes are communicated to potential purchasers. Whilst these particulars are prepared with all due care for the convenience of intending purchasers, the information is intended as a guide. The computer generated images and photographs do not necessarily represent the actual finishings/
elevation or treatments, landscaping, furnishings and fittings at this development. Floor plans, dimensions and specifications are correct at the time of publication. The illustrated location map is a general guide only. Please note that distances and timings referred to in this brochure are approximate and sourced from Google Maps. For information relating to weather in the area of this development, please refer to the Meteorological Office (www.metoffice.gov.
uk). Nothing contained in this brochure shall constitute or form part of any contract. Information contained in this brochure is accurate at time of publication on December 2024. Cala (East) Limited, r, registered in Scotland company number SC053746. Registered Office: Johnstone House, 52-54 Rose Street, Aberdeen, AB10 1HA. Cala Homes (East) Limited act as an agent for Cala Management Limited – registered office Adam House, 5 Mid New Cultins, 
Edinburgh, EH11 4DU. Cala Management Limited forms part of the Cala Group Limited.

For more informationStock photography

https://www.cala.co.uk/homes-for-sale/scotland/east-lothian/saltcoats-grange-gullane/specifications/

